Name of Industrial Bank

Fremont Investment & Loan
Fireside Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association
Finance and Thrift Company
Home Bank of California
Community Commerce Bank
Golden Security Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
Silvergate Bank

First Security Thrift Company
Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Tustin Community Bank
Tamalpais Bank

Location
Brea
Pleasanton
San Marcos
Porterville
San Diego
Los Angeles
Rosemead
Chula Vista
La Jolla
Orange
Fountain Valley
Novato
Tustin

San Rafael

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of March 31, 2007

Loans &

Assets Leases
13,492,746 11,128,713
1,401,613 1,320,804
98,272 98,097
119,224 102,522
161,918 149,789
343,952 284,713
141,413 119,777
176,651 168,748
317,524 260,069
151,849 110,895
918,504 561,980
210,884 186,757
55,715 51,509
498,656 418,113

Loan Loss
Reserve
210,722
69,188
4,000
2,162
1,947
4,372
1,177
3,229
1,674
1,452
4,918
1,860
1,471
4,585

Deposits
10,707,554

1,175,977
68,134
95,524
104,796
226,907
115,977
158,496
192,413

85,797
779,149
140,333

45,021
369,819

Capital
1,163,001
189,330
29,497
21,911
18,432
31,509
13,245
17,118
30,578
31,425
74,307
16,457
7,045
44,201

Net Income
(235,708)
4,840
417

460
1,155
865

598

449

108

628
2,964
391

299
1,368

ROA

-2.33%
0.46%
0.57%
0.51%
0.95%
0.34%
0.56%
0.25%
0.05%
0.55%
0.43%
0.25%
0.72%
0.37%

ROE
-27.04%
3.41%
1.89%
2.80%
8.36%
3.66%
6.02%
2.62%
0.47%
2.67%
5.32%
3.17%
5.66%
4.13%



