## **SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA**

as of March 31, 2007

Name of hydrotrial David	Lasatian	A 1 -	Loans &	Loan Loss			Not be some	DOA	DOE
Name of Industrial Bank	Location	Assets	Leases	Reserve	Deposits	Capital	Net Income	ROA	ROE
Fremont Investment & Loan	Brea	13,492,746	11,128,713	210,722	10,707,554	1,163,001	(235,708)	-2.33%	-27.04%
Fireside Bank	Pleasanton	1,401,613	1,320,804	69,188	1,175,977	189,330	4,840	0.46%	3.41%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	98,272	98,097	4,000	68,134	29,497	417	0.57%	1.89%
Finance and Thrift Company	Porterville	119,224	102,522	2,162	95,524	21,911	460	0.51%	2.80%
Home Bank of California	San Diego	161,918	149,789	1,947	104,796	18,432	1,155	0.95%	8.36%
Community Commerce Bank	Los Angeles	343,952	284,713	4,372	226,907	31,509	865	0.34%	3.66%
Golden Security Bank	Rosemead	141,413	119,777	1,177	115,977	13,245	598	0.56%	6.02%
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association	Chula Vista	176,651	168,748	3,229	158,496	17,118	449	0.25%	2.62%
Silvergate Bank	La Jolla	317,524	260,069	1,674	192,413	30,578	108	0.05%	0.47%
First Security Thrift Company	Orange	151,849	110,895	1,452	85,797	31,425	628	0.55%	2.67%
Centennial Bank	Fountain Valley	918,504	561,980	4,918	779,149	74,307	2,964	0.43%	5.32%
Circle Bank	Novato	210,884	186,757	1,860	140,333	16,457	391	0.25%	3.17%
Tustin Community Bank	Tustin	55,715	51,509	1,471	45,021	7,045	299	0.72%	5.66%
Tamalpais Bank	San Rafael	498,656	418,113	4,585	369,819	44,201	1,368	0.37%	4.13%